
種　目 優　勝 準優勝 参加数

秋本 正和 坂本 義孝 伊藤 晴光 嶋田  　４

泉 信夫 荻生 一 権守 正秀 市倉 熙一郎

(並木ＢＣ･
中区)

(大道ＳＣ) (富岡西･能見台) (大道ＳＣ)

瀧本 翔平 山川 耕介 星野 紫郎 長田 英 １６
(寺前) (海公サッカーズ) (大道ＳＣ) (New Fellows)

成清 弘子 田中 早苗 星野 恵 寺島 万里枝 　４

黒川 利枝 倉内 佳代子 高橋 暁子 今 恵代

(ＢＢシャトルズ･
藤沢市)

(能見台･南区)
(大道ＳＣ･
南六浦ＢＣ)

(ウェーブ･
南六浦ＢＣ)

小川 恵子 山崎 まゆみ 片山 美紀 森 雅子 　４

水村 晶子 佐藤 ひろみ 黒木 幸江 小林 久美子

(ＢＢシャトルズ･
鶴見区)

(ウェーブ) (並木ＢＣ･晴嵐) (ラ・メール)

北村 弥生 織田 由美子 横山 邦子 広瀬 昌美 　４

丸山 智子 田村 恭子 大澤 清美 間辺 寿乃

(横須賀市
･スイング)

(ＢＢシャトルズ) (スイング) (ラ・メール)

勝又 恵 大川 由美 ２

鈴木 加奈子 芝崎 里佳

(ラ・メール) (ラ・メール)

町本 菜穂子 志賀 和子 半沢 和美 佐藤 浩美 　５

宍戸 真弓 山末 宏美 鹿島 淳子 桐ヶ谷 美代子

(ウェーブ) (ラ・メール) (柴町･能見台) (柴町)

三原 裕子 １

高田 和子

(スイング)

女子Ｂクラスと５０歳以上女子は一緒に対戦し成績を分離しました。

女子複
Ａクラス-3

女子複
Ｂクラス

女子複
Ｃクラス

５０歳以上
女子複

５０歳以上
男子複

男子単

女子複
Ａクラス-1

女子複
Ａクラス-2

三　位
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勝 敗５０歳以上男子ダブルス
順
位

伊藤 晴光

伊 藤

権守 正秀

権 守

（富岡西）
（能見台）

秋本 正和

秋 本

泉 信 夫

泉

（並木バドミントンクラブ）
（ 中 区 ）

坂本 義孝

坂 本

荻 生 一

荻 生

（大道スポーツクラブ）

嶋 田 

嶋 田

市倉 熙一郎

市 倉

（大道スポーツクラブ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 112-109

×

○

18-21
14-21

21-18
21-14

×

○

19-21
19-21

21-19
21-19

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-112

○

×

22-20
11-21
21-16

20-22
21-11
16-21

○

×

21-14
21- 9

14-21
9-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 143-122

○

×

21- 9
23-21

9-21
21-23

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 78-128

男子シングルス

０ ２

21-14
22-20

21-14
21-19

２

０

21-12
21-15

２

０

21-16
21-13

２

０

21-14
21-16

２

０

21- 9
21-15

０

２

21-12
12-21
21-11

２

１

21-18
21-10

０

２

21-15
21-14

２

０

21-13
23-25
21-15

１

２

21-11
16-21
21- 9

１

２

21-15
21- 9

０

２

21-15
21-14

２

０

21-15
21- 4

２

０

21-15
13-21
21-15

１

２

青 木 英 （大道スポーツクラブ）

山川 耕介 （海公サッカーズ）

石田 将巳 （Ｎｅｗ Ｆｅｌｌｏｗｓ）

内 田 稔 （関東学院大学む）

千葉 憲吉 （大道スポーツクラブ）

長 田 英 （Ｎｅｗ Ｆｅｌｌｏｗｓ）

松井 勇悟 （ 富 岡 西 ）

今野 航大 （ 並 木 ）

奥 本 優 （ 並 木 ）

大場 正規 （海公サッカーズ）

瀧本 翔平 （ 寺 前 ）

幸野 孝亮 （Ｎｅｗ Ｆｅｌｌｏｗｓ）

星野 紫郎 （大道スポーツクラブ）

山野 裕治 （並木バドミントンクラブ）

田中 慎吾 （Ｎｅｗ Ｆｅｌｌｏｗｓ）

日吉 哲郎 （海公サッカーズ）
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勝 敗女子ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

町本 菜穂子

町 本

宍戸 真弓

宍 戸

（かなざわウェーブ）

桑原 朝江

桑 原

洋見 幸代

洋 見

（ 能 見 台 ）
（ 片 吹 ）

志賀 和子

志 賀

山末 宏美

山 末

（かなざわラ・メール）

半沢 和美

半 沢

鹿島 淳子

鹿 島

（ 柴 町 ）
（ 能 見 台 ）

佐藤 浩美

佐 藤

桐ヶ谷 美代子

桐ヶ谷

（ 柴 町 ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-0
P 168-101

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

○

×

21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

○

×

21- 9
21-11

9-21
11-21

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

５
M 0-4
G 1-8
P 129-183

×

○

18-21
21-15
13-21

21-18
15-21
21-13

×

○

10-21
15-21

21-10
21-15

×

○

10-21
16-21

21-10
21-16

２
M 2-2
G 5-5

P 186-182

×

○

16-21
21-18
18-21

21-16
18-21
21-18

○

×

21-13
21-15

13-21
15-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-5
P 173-177

×

○

13-21
21-13
17-21

21-13
13-21
21-17

４
M 2-2

G 4-5
P 148-161

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
１ブロック

順
位

星 野 恵

星 野

高橋 暁子

高 橋

（大道スポーツクラブ）
（南六浦バドミントンクラブ）

寺島 万里枝

寺 島

今 恵 代

今

（かなざわウェーブ）
（南六浦バドミントンクラブ）

成清 弘子

成 清

黒川 利枝

黒 川

（ＢＢシャトルズ）
（藤沢市）

田中 早苗

田 中

倉内 佳代子

倉 内

（能見台）
（ 南 区 ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 145-158

×

○

21-23
21-15
18-21

23-21
15-21
21-18

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

○

×

23-21
19-21
21-15

21-23
21-19
15-21

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 100-144

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13

×

○

6-21
11-21

21- 6
21-11

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-79

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 132-122

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
２ブロック

順
位

片山 美紀

片 山

黒木 幸江

黒 木

（並木バドミントンクラブ）
（ 晴 嵐 ）

小川 恵子

小 川

水村 晶子

水 村

（ＢＢシャトルズ）
（鶴見区）

山崎 まゆみ

山 崎

佐藤 ひろみ

佐 藤

（かなざわウェーブ）

森 雅 子

森

小林 久美子

小 林

（かなざわラ・メール）

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 144-143

×

○

21-19
9-21
16-21

19-21
21- 9
21-16

×

○

21-17
19-21
16-21

17-21
21-19
21-16

○

×

21- 6
21-17

6-21
17-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-103

○

×

21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

○

×

21-12
21-15

12-21
15-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 131-130

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 82-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
３ブロック

順
位

織田 由美子

織 田

田村 恭子

田 村

（ＢＢシャトルズ）

北村 弥生

北 村

丸山 智子

丸 山

（横須賀市）
（スイング）

広瀬 昌美

広 瀬

間辺 寿乃

間 辺

（かなざわラ・メール）

横山 邦子

横 山

大澤 清美

大 澤

（スイング）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 113-75

×

○

11-21
18-21

21-11
21-18

○

×

21- 5
21- 8

5-21
8-21

○

×

21- 9
21-11

9-21
11-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-66

○

×

21- 4
21-16

4-21
16-21

○

×

21- 4
21-13

4-21
13-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 56-126

×

○

10-21
13-21

21-10
21-13

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 79-107

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
順
位

三 原 裕 子

三 原

高 田 和 子

高 田

（ ス イ ン グ ）

勝 又 恵

勝 又

鈴 木 加 奈 子

鈴 木

（かなざわラ・メール）

大 川 由 美

大 川

芝 崎 里 佳

芝 崎

（かなざわラ・メール）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 86-52

○

×

21-12
23-21

12-21
21-23

○

×

21-12
21- 7

12-21
7-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 75-73

○

×

21-18
21-11

18-21
11-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 48-84


